
Großer Preis der Stadt Viernheim

Viernheim, 28.-29.05.05

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Diana Mehner Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Michelle Dämmrich AV Germ Markneukirchen
0:54

02
0:25

05
 0  0  0  6 0 8.

2 Dario Kaimig SCF Großostheim
SS 7:3

51
SS 4:0

53
SS 11:0

54
TÜ 15:2

45
 4 19  0 37 3 1.I

3 Felix Losman RSC Laudenbach
SS 17:4

54
0:30

02
2:20

05
 1  5  0 25 1 6.III

4 Lukas Sitzler KSV Kirrlach
2:45

03 Fr
1:18

02
 0  0  0  4 0 7.

5 Simon Volk VfK Mühlenbach
Fr

SS 4:3

51
SS 8:8

53
3:06

12
 2 11  0 14 0 3.II

Pool B

1 Bo Bos Simson Landgraf NL
0:20

02
0:50

03
 0  0  0  0 0 9.

2 Julia Steffan SRC Viernheim
SS 2:0

51
1:27

04
3:42

03
 1  5  0  5 0 5.III

3 Valentin Seimetz KSV Köllerbach
SS 18:3

54
SS 9:0

51
SS 15:3

52
 3 15  0 42 1 2.I

4 Julien Demberger ASV Pirmasens
3:20

03
TÜ 13:0

42
 1  4  0 16 2 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-2 Simon Volk - Dario Kaimig

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Felix Losman RSC Laudenbach 0 6.03:55

Pool B 2 Julia Steffan SRC Viernheim 5 5.SS 6:14

Pool A 5 Simon Volk VfK Mühlenbach 5 3.SS 10:8

Pool B 4 Julien Demberger ASV Pirmasens 0 4.03:30

Pool A 2 Dario Kaimig SCF Großostheim 5 1.SS 6:0

Pool B 3 Valentin Seimetz KSV Köllerbach 0 2.00:50
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